
Date Day Fixture Organiser / Captain
16/03/20 Monday Seniors/Ladies Seniors v Ladies Joseph Kierney
31/03/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Barton AWAY Stewart Green
07/04/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Brokenhurst AWAY Ken Heap
24/04/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Match v Romsey HOME Martin Slade
28/04/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Canford School HOME 08:00 Phil Cave
01/05/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Match v Osborne AWAY 07:00 Steve Boyd
05/05/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Wareham HOME 10:30 Mike Hodgson
12/05/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Meyrick Park AWAY Barry Matthews
26/05/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Barton HOME Stewart Green
29/05/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Spring Cup ( Pairs ) Seniors
16/06/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Ryde AWAY 07:00 David Johnson
22/06/20 Monday Seniors Seniors Summer Shield Club
26/06/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Match v Brokenhurst HOME Stewart Green
07/07/20 Tuesday Seniors Open Seniors Seniors
10/07/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Cup Club
17/07/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Match v Southampton HOME Parry Brooks
20/07/20 Monday Seniors Seniors Match v Canfortd School AWAY Phil Cave
24/07/20 Friday Seniors Senior Vets Cup 65 and Over Club
27/07/20 Monday Seniors Seniors Challenge Shield Club
17/08/20 Monday Seniors Seniors Match v Wareham AWAY Mike Hodgson
24/08/20 Monday Seniors Seniors Match v Wellow AWAY Dave Roberts
04/09/20 Friday Seniors 80 and over trophy Seniors
07/09/20 Monday Seniors Seniors Match v Osborne HOME 10:30 Steve Boyd
15/09/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v Ryde HOME 10:30 David Johnson

18/09/2020* Friday* Seniors* Seniors Match v Knighton Heath AWAY* Dave Roberts
21/09/20 Monday Seniors/Ladies Seniors v Ladies Joseph Kierney
25/09/20 Friday Seniors Curtis Trophy Seniors
02/10/20 Friday Seniors Seniors Match v Southampton AWAY Parry Brooks
12/10/20 Monday Seniors Senior AWAY Autumn Cup  ( Pairs ) Seniors
14/10/20 Wednesday Seniors Doc Hunts Tankard  ( Pairs ) Seniors
20/10/20 Tuesday Seniors Seniors Match v New Forest HOME Philip Rans

* To be confirmed.
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